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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade&An 1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Date:

CIRCULAR

All students are here by informed that online coaching for competitive exams will be conducted
from 8.3.2022-11.3.2022as per the schedule. Hence, all students are instructed to attend the
classes without fail.

S.no | Subject Name of the Faculty
| & General Studies Mrs.ViquarUnissa
2. Current Affairs Mr.K.Felix

3 Reasoning and Logic Mrs. AsmaSadiah

4. Political Science Ms.KaneezSaria

Note: Classes will commence from 12:00-2:00 pm
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TIME TABLE
S.no. Date 1" Session 2" Session
1. 8.3.22 General Studies Current Affairs
2 9.3.22 Reasoning and Logic Political Science
3. 10.3.22 Current Affairs General Studies
4. 11.3.22 Political Science Reasoning and Logic

General Studies-Mrs. ViquarUnissa

Current Affairs — Mr. K. Felix

Reasoning and Logic- Mrs.AsmaSadia

Political Science- Ms.KaneezSaria
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REPORT

Name of the Program: COACHING FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS
Duration: 8. March.2022-11.March.2022

Resource Person Details:

1. Mr. K. Felix
HOD, History

AnwarulUloom College

2. Mrs. ViquarUnissa
HOD, Public Administration

AnwarulUloom College

3. Mrs. AsmaSadia
HOD, Political Science

AnwarulUloom College

4. Ms. KaneezSaria
Assistant Professor

AnwarulUloom College
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OUTCOMES

To orient students for competitive examinations.

To understand the concept of Entrance Test.

Preparation for the examination and acquiring skills to qualifying in the exam.
“To comprehend the significant syllabus.

Act as a study material for exam preparation.

A number of objective type questions to supplement the theory.

FEEDBACK

Students expressed their happiness and conveyed the need to conduct more such programs. Mr.
M.A Razzaq, Principal, AUC acknowledged the resource persons for sharing valuable
information to the students.
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STUDENTS LIST

S.NO [ROLL NO STUDENT NAME COURSE

1 1062-19-684-101 [MOHAMMED FAIZAAN AHMED BBA

2 1062-19-684-104 [SYED ALTAF AHMED BBA

3 1062-19-684-106 [MOHD KHAJA NASEERUDDIN FARHAN [BBA

4 1062-19-684-108 |[ARMAN KHAN BBA

5 1062-19-684-115 [MD ISMAIL SHAREEF BBA

6 1062-19-684-118 [MOHAMMED LUQMAN HASSAN BBA

7 1062-19-684-134 [MOHAMMED ABDULLAH BBA

8 1062-19-684-147 |OMER ABDUL BARI BBA

9 1062-19-684-148 [MOHD FAHEEMUDDIN BBA

10 |1062-19-684-151 |MD ABDUL HAKEEM BIYABANI BBA

11 [1062-19-684-164 [PATAN KHAJANOOR BBA

12 |1062-19-684-201 |M A MUJAHEED BBA

13 [1062-19-684-220 [FAWAD AHMED TAQIUDDIN BBA

14 [1062-19-684-224 |ABDULLAH AHMED SIDDIQUI BBA

15 [1062-19-684-229 [SAIFUDDIN SYED BBA

16  [1062-19-684-237 |[ANWAR UDDIN BBA

17 [1062-19-684-242 |[SHAIK ASLAM BBA

18  [1062-19-684-248 [MOHAMMED AKBAR IBRAHIM BBA

19 [1062-19-684-250 IMOHAMMED AJLAL AHMED BBA

20  [1062-19-684-251 [MOHAMMED BIN AHMED BASHAR BBA

21 |1062-19-684-252 [MIR RAZA ALI IBBA

22 [1062-19-684-260 |K SUHARLITH BBA

23 [1062-19-684-264 |MOHD ABDUL RAFAY BBA
NABEEHA NAUSHEEN MOHAMMED

24 |1062-18-402-935 [ILYAS B.COM COMP

25 [1062-19-405-002 [MD ALEEMUDDIN B.COM COMP

26 [1062-19-405-004 [MOHD ABDUL ASLAM B.COM COMP

27  [1062-19-405-005 |[SHAIK OMER B.COM COMP
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28 1062-19-405-006 MD JAWEED KHAN B.COM COMP
29 1062-19-405-007 IMOHD JUNAID KHAN B.COM COMP
30 1062-19-405-008 MOHAMMED KAZIM KHAN B.COM COMP
31 1062-19-405-010 MOHAMMED AFFAN AHMED B.COM COMP
32 1062-19-405-016 MOHAMMED ABDUL IDREES B.COM COMP
33 1062-19-405-017 [SYED FAISAL ALI B.COM COMP
34 1062-19-405-018 MUHAMMED TANNAS KHAN B.COM COMP
35 1062-19-405-019 MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAHAB B.COM COMP
36 1062-19-405-020 [KHALID BIN JABER AL QUAITI B.COM COMP
37 1062-19-405-022 MOHAMMED ABBU BAKKAR B.COM COMP
38 1062-19-405-024 MOHD IBRAHIM B.COM COMP
39 1062-19-405-027 MOHAMMED MUDASSIR B.COM COMP
40 1062-19-405-029 MOHAMMED ABDUL AMAAN B.COM COMP
41 1062-19-405-030 [MEHRAN PATNI B.COM COMP
42 1062-19-405-031 |[SOHAIL BIN HUSSAIN BIN ALI B.COM COMP
43 1062-19-405-035 MOHAMMED ABDUL BASIDH B.COM COMP
44 1062-19-405-036 MOHAMMED ABDUL MUZAMMIL B.COM COMP
45 1062-19-405-037 MOHD RAHIL ALI B.COM COMP
46 1062-19-405-038 |HASSAN BIN HAJI MANSOOR B.COM COMP
47 1062-19-405-039 MOHAMMED AKBAR ALAM {B.COM COMP
48 1062-19-405-041 [SYED SALMAN fB.COM COMP
49 1062-19-405-043 JABAIR NASSAR IB.COM COMP
50 1062-19-405-045 MOHAMMED MUSTAFA B.COM COMP
51 1062-19-405-046 |[SHAIK SOHAIL B.COM COMP
52 1062-19-405-047 [SHAIK MOHAMMED B.COM COMP
53 1062-19-405-048 |ABDUL SAMAD KHAN B.COM COMP
54 1062-19-405-049 IMOHAMMED SAFWAN ALI B.COM COMP
55 1062-19-405-053 [AAMIR MAHMOOD SHAREEF B.COM COMP
56 1062-19-405-054 |[SYED WASIF AHMED B.COM COMP
57 1062-19-405-055 |ABDUL RUMAAN AHMED B.COM COMP
58 1062-19-405-058 M A MUQEET B.COM COMP
59 1062-19-405-059 MOHD SHOAIB UDDIN B.COM COMP
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60 1062-19-405-060 [SYED MOHAMMED B.COM COMP
61 1062-19-405-061 MOHAMMED AYAZ AHMED B.COM COMP
62 1062-19-405-102 MIR MUSTAFA ALI KHAN B.COM COMP
63 1062-19-405-104 [MOHD MUJAHAD ALI B.COM COMP
64 1062-19-405-105 MOHAMMED SHADAB B.COM COMP
65 1062-19-405-106 MOHD HAMZA B.COM COMP
66 1062-19-405-107 |ASIF KHAN SIDDIQUI B.COM COMP
MOHAMMED ABDUL WASIF KHAN
67 1062-19-405-108 [SIDDIQUI B.COM COMP
68 1062-19-405-110 MOHD SALMAN B.COM COMP
69 1062-19-405-111 [SYED ARMAN ALI B.COM COMP
70 1062-19-405-112 MD SALMAN AHMED B.COM COMP
71 1062-19-405-113 MOHAMMED ABDUL ASFAN B.COM COMP
72 1062-19-405-114 MOHAMMED MUZAKKIR US SALAM B.COM COMP
73 1062-19-405-115 !MOHAMMED WAJAHATH B.COM COMP
74 1062-19-405-116 [MOHAMMED ABDUL ATEEF B.COM COMP
75 1062-19-405-117 [SHAIK ABDUL RAOOF B.COM COMP
76 1062-19-405-118 MOHAMMED ADIL B.COM COMP
77 1062-19-405-119 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHSAN B.COM COMP
78 1062-19-405-120 IMOHD SOFIYAN B.COM COMP
79 1062-19-405-121 MOHD ARBAZ UDDIN B.COM COMP
80 1062-19-405-123 MOHD ABDUL RAHMAN B.COM COMP
81 1062-19-405-124 [SYED FURQAN ALI B.COM COMP
82 1062-19-405-125 MOHD KHALEEL AHMED KHAN B.COM COMP
83 1062-19-405-127 MOHAMMED OMAIR B.COM COMP
84 1062-19-405-128 [SHAIK ARBAAZ B.COM COMP
85 1062-19-405-129 |C BALU PRASAD B.COM COMP
86 1062-19-405-131 [MOHD SHOEB B.COM COMP
87 1062-19-405-133 MOHAMMED NADEEMUDDIN B.COM COMP
88 1062-19-405-135 [ZUBAIR KHAN B.COM COMP
89 1062-19-405-136 [QUAYYUM AHMED SHAREEF B.COM COMP
90 1062-19-405-138 MD SOHAILUDDIN B.COM COMP
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91 1062-19-405-139 MOHD ABDUL JABBAR IB.COM COMP
92 1062-19-405-140 MAHAMMAD FAISAL PASHA B.COM COMP
93 1062-19-405-141 MOHAMMED SALMAN KHAN B.COM COMP
94 1062-19-405-142 |AHMED HUSSAIN KHAN B.COM COMP
95 1062-19-405-144 MOHAMMAD FATIK NUBBAIR B.COM COMP
96 1062-19-405-145 MOHD WAHED MUKRAM ALI B.COM COMP
97 1062-19-405-146 [SYED ABDUL NASER B.COM COMP
98 1062-19-405-148 MOHAMMED FASI AHMED B.COM COMP
99 1062-19-405-149 MOHD SHAHBAAZ B.COM COMP
100 [1062-19-405-150 [SYED GHAYAZUDDIN B.COM COMP
101 [1062-19-405-152 [ KHAJA FURQUAN ALI B.COM COMP
102 [1062-19-405-154 MD YOUSUF KHAN B.COM COMP
103 [1062-19-405-155 MUHAMMED OSMAN MIRZA B.COM COMP
104 [1062-19-405-156 [NOMAN HASMANI B.COM COMP
105  |1062-19-405-157 [MIRZA ADNAN BAIG B.COM COMP
106  |1062-19-405-158 [SHAIK MUSTAFA UR RAHMAN B.COM COMP
107  [1062-19-405-159 [SYED WAJAHAT WAHAJ B.COM COMP
ABDUL SAMI BIN MOHAMMED BIN
108  |1062-19-405-160 [HALLES B.COM COMP
109 [1062-19-405-161 MOHAMMED NAWAZ ALI B.COM COMP
110 |1062-19-405-201 (MOHAMMED AMER B.COM COMP
111 [1062-19-405-202 MIRZA MUNEEB BAIG B.COM COMP
112 1062-19-405-203 [SHAIK MINHAJ B.COM COMP
113 |1062-19-405-205 |[ABDUL MOIZ B.COM COMP
114 [1062-19-405-206 MOHAMMED ADEEBUDDIN AHMED B.COM COMP
115 |1062-19-405-210 |[SHAIK RIYAZ AHMED B.COM COMP
116  [1062-19-405-212 |[SYED AHSAN ULLAH B.COM COMP
117 |1062-19-405-213 [MOHD ISMAIL ULLAH KHAN B.COM COMP
118  |1062-19-405-215 IMOHAMMED GHYASSUDDIN B.COM COMP
119 [1062-19-405-217 [SHAIK HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
120 [1062-19-405-219 [MOHD SOHAIL B.COM COMP
121 |1062-19-405-220 [MD SOFI SHAREEF NAWAZ B.COM COMP
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122 {1062-19-405-222 |[SYED YASEEN B.COM COMP
123 |1062-19-405-224 |[SYED SAIF ALI B.COM COMP
124 [1062-19-405-225 |[IDREES ALI KHAN B.COM COMP
125  [1062-19-405-227 |SK AMEER B.COM COMP
126  [1062-19-405-228 MOHD ABDUL RAHEEM B.COM COMP
127  |1062-19-405-233 [MOHAMMED FARHAN ALI B.COM COMP
128  [1062-19-405-234 [SYED SAMEER B.COM COMP
129  [1062-19-405-235 [MOHD TAHER B.COM COMP
130  [1062-19-405-236 [MOHD RIYAZ QURESHI B.COM COMP
131 |1062-19-405-237 MD NASER BABA B.COM COMP
132 [1062-19-405-238 MOHAMMED ABDUIL RAHMAN B.COM COMP
133 |1062-19-405-239 |[SHAIK NAVEED B.COM COMP
134 [1062-19-405-240 MOHAMMED MASOOD ALI B.COM COMP
135  [1062-19-405-241 MOHAMMED KASHIF ALI B.COM COMP
136 |1062-19-405-242 MOHD AFTABUDDIN B.COM COMP
137  |1062-19-405-243 |SALA BIN AMAR B.COM COMP
138  |1062-19-405-246 (IMRAN RAMZANI B.COM COMP
139  |1062-19-405-247 MOHD ADIL MUSTAFA B.COM COMP
140  |1062-19-405-248 MOHAMMED SHOEB KHAN B.COM COMP
141 |1062-19-405-249 MOHAMMED YASSAR B.COM COMP
142 [1062-19-405-250 [SYED DASTAGIR B.COM COMP
143 [1062-19-405-252 |SYED DAWOOD PASHA B.COM COMP
144 |1062-19-405-254 IMOHD ABDUL GANI B.COM COMP
145 |1062-19-405-256 [SHAIK AJMAL B.COM COMP
146 [1062-19-405-257 |[SOHAILKHAN B.COM COMP
147  |1062-19-405-259 [REYAN MOHIUDDIN B.COM COMP
148  [1062-19-405-260 |SYED IMTIYAZ ALI B.COM COMP
149  [1062-19-405-261 [MOHD ABDUL RAYHAN SIDDIQUI B.COM COMP
150 [1062-19-405-301 |[SYED SHABBIR ALI HASHMI B.COM COMP
151 {1062-19-405-302 (MOHD ABRAR QASIM B.COM COMP
152 [1062-19-405-304 |[SYED RASHID ALI B.COM COMP
153 [1062-19-405-305 [FAIZAN KHAN B.COM COMP
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154  [1062-19-405-306 |[GULAM MOHD DASTAGIR PASHA B.COM COMP
155  [1062-19-405-307 MOHAMMED MUSAD ALI B.COM COMP
156 |1062-19-405-308 [MD MUBASHIR UDDIN B.COM COMP
157  [1062-19-405-309 [MD KHADEER KHAN B.COM COMP
158 [1062-19-405-310 [MOHAMMED NEHAL KHAN B.COM COMP
159  [1062-19-405-311 [MOHAMMED MUSTAFA B.COM COMP
160 [1062-19-405-312 [MOHD SOHAIL B.COM COMP
161  [1062-19-405-313 [MIRZA OSMAN BAIG B.COM COMP
162 [1062-19-405-314 [KHAJA MOINUDDIN FAHAD B.COM COMP
163 |1062-19-405-315 |MIRZA SHUJATH BAIG B.COM COMP
164 [1062-19-405-316 [SYED ABDUL BASIT B.COM COMP
165 [1062-19-405-319 [MOHAMMED ABDUL FARHAN B.COM COMP
FAISAL BIN TALAB ABDULLAH AL
166  |1062-19-405-320 [YAFAI B.COM COMP
167 [1062-19-405-321 |MEER SAYEED ALI B.COM COMP
168  |1062-19-405-323 [MOHAMMMED AMAN PASHA [B.COM COMP
169 [1062-19-405-324 |ARIF ULLAH KHAN B.COM COMP
170  [1062-19-405-327 [MOHAMMED RAHMATH B.COM COMP
171 [1062-19-405-328 [MOHD AMIR B.COM COMP
172 [1062-19-405-331 [MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN B.COM COMP
173 [1062-19-405-332 MOHD IZZUDDINMAAZ B.COM COMP
174 [1062-19-405-333 [MOHAMMED IMAD UDDIN B.COM COMP
175 [1062-19-405-334 |SYED ISMAIL ALI B.COM COMP
176  [1062-19-405-335 |ARBAZ MOHIUDDIN B.COM COMP
177 [1062-19-405-336 [MOHD ABDUL WAHAB B.COM COMP
178  [1062-19-405-337 [MOHAMMED IBAAD UR REHMAN IB.COM COMP
179 [1062-19-405-338 [SHAIK ZUBAIR B.COM COMP
180 [1062-19-405-339 [MOHD SOHAIL KHAN B.COM COMP
181  [1062-19-405-340 [MOHAMMED TOUSEEF B.COM COMP
182 [1062-19-405-341 |M A ISMAIL AHMED KHAN B.COM COMP
183 [1062-19-405-343 [MOHAMMED MUQDOOM ALI B.COM COMP
184  [1062-19-405-344 |[SYED IRFAN ALI B.COM COMP
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185  {1062-19-405-345 |JADNAN MOHAMMED KHAN B.COM COMP
186  |1062-19-405-346 [SYED WALI ULLAH JAFRI B.COM COMP
187  [1062-19-405-347 IMOHD FOUZANUDDIN B.COM COMP
188  [1062-19-405-348 [SHAIK FAIZAAN B.COM COMP
189  |1062-19-405-349 MOHAMMED KHALID B.COM COMP
190  {1062-19-405-350 MOHAMMAD HASIK ALI B.COM COMP
191 [1062-19-405-354 [MOHD ASAD ALI KHAN B.COM COMP
192 [1062-19-405-357 IMUNAVWER ALI KHAN B.COM COMP
193 [1062-19-405-358 MOHAMMED ILYAS AHMED B.COM COMP
194  11062-19-405-359 MD BURHANUDDIN B.COM COMP
195 [1062-19-405-360 [SYED OSMAN ALI HYDER B.COM COMP
196  [1062-19-405-361 [SYED DASTAGIR ULLAH HUSSAINI B.COM COMP
197  [1062-19-405-401 MD AWAIZ B.COM COMP
198  |1062-19-405-403 [MOHAMMED ABDUL KAREEM B.COM COMP
199  |1062-19-405-404 [SYED ADNAN AHMED B.COM COMP
200  [1062-19-405-406 MOHAMMED KHIZAR MOHIUDDIN B.COM COMP
201 [1062-19-405-407 |[SYED SAMEER B.COM COMP
202 [1062-19-405-410 | GULAM TALIB B.COM COMP
203 [1062-19-405-411 [MOHD ANSAR SHAREEF B.COM COMP
204  [1062-19-405-412 MOHD NUMAN HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
205  [1062-19-405-414 MOHAMMED DASTAGIR B.COM COMP
206 |1062-19-405-415 MOHAMMED NAYEEMULLAH AHMED |B.COM COMP
207  |1062-19-405-417 MOHD SHAKEEL B.COM COMP
208  [{1062-19-405-418 |[SHAIK IMRAN B.COM COMP
209  {1062-19-405-419 MIRZA IMROZ BAIG B.COM COMP
210 |1062-19-405-422 |[FAIZAN ALTAF KHAN B.COM COMP
211 [1062-19-405-423 MOHD MUZZAMMIL KHAN B.COM COMP
212 [1062-19-405-424 |ABDUL SALMAN KHAN B.COM COMP
213 {1062-19-405-425 MOHD RAFEE B.COM COMP
214 11062-19-405-428 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM QUADRI B.COM COMP
215 [1062-19-405-429 MOHD ABDUL IBRAHIM B.COM COMP
216 (1062-19-405-430 MOHD MUIJEEB B.COM COMP
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217  [1062-19-405-433 [SYED MUNZAR B.COM COMP
218  [1062-19-405-434 MOHD ABDULAHAD B.COM COMP
219  |1062-19-405-436 MOHD MAZHER HUSSAIN .COM COMP
220 [1062-19-405-437 [SHAIK JEELANI IB.COM COMP
221  |1062-19-405-438 |[SYED AZEEM UDDIN B.COM COMP
222 [1062-19-405-439 [MIRZA QASSIM ALI BAIG .COM COMP
223  |1062-19-405-440 [AMEEN SHAREEF B.COM COMP
224 (1062-19-405-441 MOHAMMED JAFFAR PASHA B.COM COMP
225  |1062-19-405-442 MOHAMMED ALTAF B.COM COMP
226  |1062-19-405-443 [KHALED IBRAHIM MOUMIN B.COM COMP
227  [1062-19-405-444 MOHAMMED HAMEED UDDIN B.COM COMP
228  |1062-19-405-446 [SYED MUSTAFA ULLAH HUSSAINI B.COM COMP
229  |1062-19-405-449 |ABDUL FARHAN MUSTAFA B.COM COMP
230 |{1062-19-405-450 |SYED ARIF B.COM COMP
231  |1062-19-405-452 MIRZA AKRAM BAIG B.COM COMP
232 [1062-19-405-453 |[ASFAN AZEEZ B.COM COMP
233 [1062-19-405-454 MOHAMMED ABDUL MUQHTADIR B.COM COMP
234 11062-19-405-455 MOHD NAYEEM UDDIN B.COM COMP
235  [1062-19-405-456 MOHD ZIA UDDIN KHAN B.COM COMP
236  [1062-19-405-457 [SYED MAHMOOD B.COM COMP
237  11062-19-405-458 |SYED KASHIF AHMED B.COM COMP
238  |1062-19-405-459 MOHAMMED MUJAHED UDDIN B.COM COMP
239 11062-19-405-460 MIR MAQTADA ALI B.COM COMP
240  [1062-19-405-461 |SYED KHALID ALI B.COM COMP
241  |1062-19-405-462 MOHD HAIJI B.COM COMP
242 |1062-19-405-464 SYED NIZAM UDDIN B.COM COMP
243 [1062-19-405-501 [SHAIK MAJID B.COM COMP
244 |1062-19-405-502 MD ALTAF KHAN B.COM COMP
245 {1062-19-405-503 [SAIF AHMED KHAN B.COM COMP
246 |1062-19-405-504 |[SUNKARI SAITEJA GOUD B.COM COMP
247  (1062-19-405-505 |SYED KAZIM PASHA B.COM COMP
248  [1062-19-405-507 MOHAMMAD MISSAD B.COM COMP
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249  [1062-19-405-508 [ABDUL SOHEB [B.COM COMP
250  |1062-19-405-510 [MOHD JUNAID ALI B.COM COMP
251  |1062-19-405-512 |MD IMTIYAZ B.COM COMP
252 [1062-19-405-514 [MOHD ALTAF B.COM COMP
253 [1062-19-405-518 [MOHAMMED SHOEB ALI B.COM COMP
254 [1062-19-405-520 JASARATH SAAD KHALIDI B.COM COMP
255  [1062-19-405-521 [MOHD GAZEEB UDDIN KHAN B.COM COMP
256 [1062-19-405-522 |[SHAIK IMRAN B.COM COMP
257  [1062-19-405-524 [HAZIK QURESHI B.COM COMP
258  [1062-19-405-526 [MD NADEEM HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
259  [1062-19-405-527 [YASEEN HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
260  [1062-19-405-528 [MOHD KAUSAR RAZA B.COM COMP
261  [1062-19-405-529 [MOHD ASHRAF B.COM COMP
262 [1062-19-405-531 [MOHAMMED AHMED B.COM COMP
263 [1062-19-405-532 [RAKESH SINGH B.COM COMP
264 |1062-19-405-533 [SHAIK AMIR B.COM COMP
265 [1062-19-405-536 [MOHAMMED ABDUL MUQSEET B.COM COMP
266 |1062-19-405-537 [SHAIK SUMAIR B.COM COMP
267 [1062-19-405-538 [MOHAMMED SHAHED ALI B.COM COMP
268  [1062-19-405-539 [MOHD OMER B.COM COMP
269  [1062-19-405-540 [MOHD YOUSUF KHAN B.COM COMP
270  [1062-19-405-542 [MOHAMMED ABDUL ABED IB.COM COMP
271 [1062-19-405-543 |OSMAN HASAN B.COM COMP
272 |1062-19-405-545 |[ABDUL PARVEZ KHAN B.COM COMP
273 [1062-19-405-546 [MOHD ZAKRIA AKTHER B.COM COMP
274  [1062-19-405-547 |SYED KAREEM B.COM COMP
275  [1062-19-405-549 |SYED HABEEB [B.COM COMP
276  [1062-19-405-550 [SYED RIYAZ B.COM COMP
277 [1062-19-405-552 [MOHMMED RAHMAN B.COM COMP
278  [1062-19-405-553 [SHAHZAMAN PARVEZ JUANAIDI [B.COM COMP
279  [1062-19-405-554 [MOHD IRFAN UDDIN B.COM COMP
280 [1062-19-405-556 [SHAIK REHAN B.COM COMP
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281 [1062-19-405-557 |[SHAIK SAMEER B.COM COMP
282  [1062-19-405-558 [FAIZ GULAM SUBHANI B.COM COMP
283  |1062-19-405-560 [MOHD IMRAN B.COM COMP
284  |1062-19-405-561 |[WAHAJUDDIN AHMED KHAN B.COM COMP
285 |1062-19-405-602 MOHAMMED HABEEB UR RAHMAN B.COM COMP
286  [1062-19-405-607 [UMAR DARAZ KHAN B.COM COMP
287 |1062-19-405-611 MOHD UBAID HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
288 [|1062-19-405-618 MOHD ABRARUDDIN MINHAJ B.COM COMP
289  |1062-19-405-629 MOHAMMED ISHAQ SHAREEF B.COM COMP
290 |1062-19-405-634 MOHD QAYYUM B.COM COMP
291  |1062-19-405-635 [MOHD AHMER KHASIM B.COM COMP
292 |1062-19-405-636 [MOHD NAVEED IRFAN B.COM COMP
293  {1062-19-405-637 |ABDUL FARDEEN KHAN B.COM COMP
294  |1062-19-405-643 |SHAIK FEROZ B.COM COMP
295  |1062-19-405-647 MOHAMMED ABDUL FARHAN B.COM COMP
296 |1062-19-405-648 MOHAMMED SAMEER UDDIN B.COM COMP
297  [1062-19-405-650 [SYED JUNAID B.COM COMP
298  |1062-19-405-654 MOHAMMED RAHEEMUDDIN B.COM COMP
299  |1062-19-405-657 |[SYED FEROZ HUSSAIN B.COM COMP
300 |1062-19-405-658 MD MATEEN B.COM COMP
301 |1062-19-405-659 MOHAMMED ABDUL ZAFFAR B.COM COMP
302 {1062-19-405-662 MOHAMMED SAMI ALI B.COM COMP
303  |1062-19-405-663 |[FAISAL MIRZA B.COM COMP
304 |1062-19-405-701 MOHAMMED ASLAM B.COM COMP
305 |1062-19-405-708 |AAQIB ALI B.COM COMP
306  |1062-19-405-709 |[SHAIK ASIF B.COM COMP
307  |1062-19-405-711 |OMER BIN ALI B.COM COMP
308 |1062-19-405-718 MD KALEEM AHMED B.COM COMP
309  [1062-19-405-719 MOHAMMED TABREZ ALI B.COM COMP
310 {1062-19-405-720 MOHAMMAD DILSHAD B.COM COMP
311 [1062-19-405-725 MOHD AHMED SHUKOOR B.COM COMP
312 {1062-19-405-728 |[SHAIK MUNAWAR B.COM COMP
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313 |1062-19-405-735 IMOHAMMAD ISMAIL B.COM COMP
314 |1062-19-405-736 MOHD KHALED ALI B.COM COMP
315 |1062-19-405-744 [SYED NAUSHAD B.COM COMP
316 |1062-19-405-745 MOHAMMED MUZZAMMIL B.COM COMP
317 |1062-19-405-746 |[FAISAL BIN HAMED B.COM COMP
318 [1062-19-405-762 |ABDUL SAJEED B.COM COMP
319  |1062-19-405-801 MOHD YOUSHA B.COM COMP
320  ({1062-19-405-816 [FARHAN HEMMATI B.COM COMP
321  |1062-19-405-849 MD SAIFUR RAHMAN B.COM COMP
322 |1062-19-405-852 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALEEM B.COM COMP
323 |1062-19-405-857 |ATIF UDDIN MAHMOOD B.COM COMP
324  |1062-19-405-860 MOHAMMED NOOV AHMED B.COM COMP
325  |1062-19-405-901 [FATIMA ALI B.COM COMP
326 |1062-19-405-909 |AFREEN BEGUM B.COM COMP
327 |1062-19-405-914 |[SARAH ADIBA B.COM COMP
328  [1062-19-405-922 [SADIYA KHANAM B.COM COMP
329 [1062-19-405-926 HUSNA KAUKAB {B.COM COMP
330 |1062-19-405-928 NEAMAH FATIMA {B.COM COMP
331  [1062-19-401-001 |AAMER KHAN PATHAN B.COM GEN
332 [1062-19-401-006 [MOHD RAFEEQ B.COM GEN
333 [1062-19-401-008 |[SHAIK SHAHBAZ B.COM GEN
334 |1062-19-401-012 |]AMER KAHAN B.COM GEN
335 |1062-19-401-220 |ABDULLAH BIN SAYEED BAHDELA B.COM GEN
336 |1062-19-401-225 |[SYED SHAH MUBASHIRUDDIN |B.COM GEN
337 |1062-19-401-229 MOHD KHAJA ISHAQ MOHIUDDIN B.COM GEN
338  |1062-19-401-232 |SHAIK MOHD SALMAN B.COM GEN
339 |1062-19-401-245 |[SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAINI AYAN B.COM GEN
340  [1062-19-401-255 [MOHD LATEEF UDDIN B.COM GEN
341 |1062-19-401-259 MD MUZAMMIL ALI B.COM GEN
342 1062-19-401-260 [TALISH ALAM B.COM GEN
343 [1062-19-401-301 [MOHAMMED MUBASHEER AHAMMAD [B.COM GEN
344 11062-19-401-303 MOHD OMER KHAN B.COM GEN
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345 [1062-19-401-307 |ABDUL SAYEED B.COM GEN
346 |1062-19-401-311 |[SYED JAVID PASHA B.COM GEN
347  |1062-19-401-325 [SOHAIL KHAN B.COM GEN
348 |1062-19-401-326 MOHAMMED RASHEED KHAN B.COM GEN
349  [1062-19-401-330 [MOHD JAFFAR PASHA B.COM GEN
350 [1062-19-401-331 [OSMAN BIN SAYEED JABRI B.COM GEN
351 [1062-19-401-333 MOHAMMED ZAHEER B.COM GEN
352 (1062-19-401-334 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR B.COM GEN
353 {1062-19-401-337 MOHD CHAND PASHA B.COM GEN
354 [1062-19-401-338 MOHAMMED SHAZEB B.COM GEN
355 [1062-19-401-340 IMOHD NIZAM UDDIN B.COM GEN
356  [1062-19-401-341 |ABDUL RAHEEM B.COM GEN
357 |1062-19-401-344 MOHAMMED SOHAIL MOHIUDDIN B.COM GEN
358 [1062-19-401-346 [SHAIK AZHER B.COM GEN
359  [1062-19-401-349 MOHAMMED MUZAFFARUDDIN B.COM GEN
360  [1062-19-401-351 MOHAMMED ARFATH B.COM GEN
361 |1062-19-401-352 |[SHAIK AMAIR ADNAN B.COM GEN
362 |1062-19-401-354 |SYED ABBAS B.COM GEN
363  [1062-19-401-356 MOHD FAZALUDDIN B.COM GEN
364  [1062-19-401-359 MOHD MUNEER ANSARI B.COM GEN
365 |1062-19-401-360 JOHN PETER B.COM GEN
366 [1062-19-401-362 MOHAMMED ASIF ALI B.COM GEN
367 [1062-19-401-402 MOHAMMED IMAD UL HASAN B.COM GEN
368 {1062-19-401-404 TAUFEEQ AHMED B.COM GEN
369  [1062-19-401-406 MOHD ABDUL KHADER MOHIUDDIN B.COM GEN
370  [1062-19-401-409 [SYED YOUNUS B.COM GEN
371 {1062-19-401-423 |SHAIK NADEEM B.COM GEN
372 |1062-19-401-425 MOHD AFRAN ALI B.COM GEN
373 |1062-19-401-428 |[AHMED HASAN B.COM GEN
374 |1062-19-401-431 MOHD KHAJA SHAMSHUDDIN B.COM GEN
375 |1062-19-401-433 |[ARSHAD KHAN B.COM GEN
376  |1062-19-401-435 |[SYED AKBAR HUSSAIN B.COM GEN
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377 [1062-19-401-437 [MOHD MOINUDDIN B.COM GEN
378  [1062-19-401-439 [SHAIK MOHAMMED B.COM GEN
379  1062-19-401-441 [SYED FARAZ HUSSAIN B.COM GEN
380 [1062-19-401-454 |[AMAN HYDER B.COM GEN
381  [1062-19-401-455 MOHAMMED ABRAAR ALI B.COM GEN
382  [1062-19-401-460 [MOHAMMED AFROZE B.COM GEN
383 [1062-19-401-501 |[ZAID AHMED BAGAZI B.COM GEN
384 [1062-19-401-506 [MOHD SHAKEEL AHMED B.COM GEN
385  [1062-19-401-530 [MOHD ABDUL MOID B.COM GEN
386  |1062-19-401-535 |ABDOURAHIM MOHAMED AHMED B.COM GEN
IBRAHIM SEEDAHMED IBRAHIM
387  [1062-19-401-537 [SEEDAHMED B.COM GEN
388  [1062-19-401-538 [TUFAIL ALI KHAN B.COM GEN
389  [1062-19-401-548 |SYED ABDUL HAKEEM B.COM GEN
390  |1062-19-401-550 JAWAD KHAN B.COM GEN
391 [1062-19-401-552 [MOHD SALMAN B.COM GEN
392 [1062-19-401-554 [MOHD SALMAN ALI B.COM GEN
393 [1062-19-401-557 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM B.COM GEN
394  [1062-19-401-561 [MOHD ABDUL FARHAN B.COM GEN
395 [1062-19-401-563 [MOHD SAYEED AHMED B.COM GEN
396 [1062-19-401-602 [HABEEB MOHAMMED OMER HUSSAINI [B.COM GEN
397  [1062-19-401-618 [MOHD AFZAL B.COM GEN
398  [1062-19-401-620 [MIR OSAMA ALI B.COM GEN
399 [1062-19-401-623 [ISAAC JOSEPH B.COM GEN
400 [1062-19-401-632 |[SYED AMEEN ULLAH B.COM GEN
401 [1062-19-401-734 M A KHALEQ B.COM GEN
402 [1062-19-401-742 MIRZA ADNAN BAIG - B.COM GEN
403 [1062-19-401-745 [MOHAMMED AMAN HASMANI B.COM GEN
404 [1062-19-401-760 [MD ZAMEERUDDIN B.COM GEN
405 |1062-19-401-762 [MOHAMMED UWAIS B.COM GEN
406  [1062-19-401-812 [MOHAMMED ZAKI UDDIN BASHARATH [B.COM GEN
407  |1062-19-401-820 [MOHAMMED FAYAZ ALI B.COM GEN
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408  |1062-19-401-825 MOHD AFROZ B.COM GEN

409  (1062-19-401-830 MOHAMMED ALI B.COM GEN

410 |1062-19-401-832 IMOHD FAIYAZ B.COM GEN

411 |1062-19-401-836 |[SHAIK MUSTAFA ADIL AHMED B.COM GEN

412 (1062-19-401-848 [MOHD IBRAHIMKHAN B.COM GEN

413 |1062-19-401-853 [MOHAMMED ABDUL ROUF B.COM GEN

414 |1062-19-401-860 A FARDEEN BAIG B.COM GEN

415 |1062-19-401-861 MIR KHALED ALI B.COM GEN

416 11062-19-401-901 IMUSKAN BEGUM B.COM GEN

417  11062-19-401-926 [SAMIYA SULTANA B.COM GEN

418  [1062-19-401-927 [SHELA AFROZ MUSKAN B.COM GEN

419 [1062-19-401-928 |UZMA JABEEN SIDDIQUI B.COM GEN

420 |1062-19-401-930 [MARZIA HEMMATI B.COM GEN

421 [1062-19-401-937 |AFIA MARYAM B.COM GEN

422 11062-19-401-949 |[ZUBAIDA BEGUM B.COM GEN

423 [1062-19-401-950 [HUSNA UNNISA BEGUM B.COM GEN

424 1062-19-401-955 [NABEELA SAYEED KHAN B.COM GEN

425 |1062-19-411-002 |SYED RAZA RAZVI ) B.COM E-COMM
426 (1062-19-411-006 |ALI ASGAR PARSAYAN B.COM E-COMM
427 1062-19-411-015 MOHSIN BIN ALI BAKULKA B.COM E-COMM
428  11062-19-411-021 MD ASHRAF B.COM E-COMM
429  11062-19-411-025 MOHAMMED ABDUL ABRAR B.COM E-COMM
430  |1062-19-411-031 |GHULAM MOHIUDDIN B.COM E-COMM
431  {1062-19-111-001 |[SOBIYA ANJUM BA EPP

432 |1062-19-111-027 SUMAIYA KHATOON BA EPP

433 [1062-19-111-030 [AZIMA FARAH BA EPP

434 ]1062-19-111-041 [BERDIMYRADOVA MERJEN BA EPP

435 |1062-19-111-048 |SAFTYA TABASSUM BA EPP

436  |1062-19-111-058 [HAJERA BEGUM BA EPP

437 [1062-19-111-059 [MAARIA NAAZ BA EPP

438 [1062-19-111-061 [SOHEBA FARHEEN BA EPP

439 |1062-19-441-301 |[SHAIK NOUMAN B.SC MPC
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440  [1062-19-441-312 MOHD MUKARAM QURESHI [B.SC MPC
441  [1062-19-441-322 [SAMEER KHAN B.SC MPC
442 |1062-19-460-401 |[SHAIK SALMAN B.SC MPE
443 [1062-19-460-403 [MOHAMMED ZULFEQUARUDDIN B.SC MPE
444  [1062-19-460-408 |MD ISMAIL KHAN B.SC MPE
445  |1062-18-460-413 MOHD ASHWAQUDDIN B.SC MPE
446  |1062-18-460-449 |(GULLA TILAK B.SC MPE
447  [1062-19-445-502 MOHAMMED SULTAN B.SC BZC
448  [1062-19-445-506 MOHAMMED NABIL AHMED B.SC BZC
449 11062-19-445-509 MOHAMMED AAMIR B.SC BZC
450  |1062-19-445-510 MOHAMMED MUNAWWAR KHAN B.SC BZC
451  [1062-19-445-604 [INAZNEEN BEGUM B.SC BZC
452 11062-19-445-606 [ZAHARA FATIMA B.SC BZC
453 |1062-19-445-618 |ASMA SHIREEN B.SC BZC
454  [1062-19-445-622 MEHER UNNISA B.SC BZC
455  [1062-19-445-626 |SUMERA TABASSUM B.SC BZC
456  |1062-19-445-628 |[SANIYA SULTANA B.SC BZC
457  |1062-19-445-631 [SADIYA SAMA B.SC BZC
458  |{1062-19-445-632 |AFZAL AFREEN ]B.SC BZC
459  [1062-19-445-642 MARIAH IFTEQUAR |B.SC BZC
460  |1062-19-474-702 MD YASER HUSSAIN IB.SC MECS
461 |1062-19-474-707 BADARUDDIN KHAN IB.SC MECS
462 [1062-19-474-730 MOHAMMED ABDUL SHOAIB IB.SC MECS
463  (1062-19-474-739 |SHAIK SHAHEDUDDIN B.SC MECS
464 |1062-19-474-742 [SHAIK SHAIBAZ B.SC MECS
465  |1062-19-474-759 |SHAIKH SAIFNAN B.SC MECS
466  [1062-19-474-765 IMOHAMMED BIN SULTAN B.SC MECS
467  |1062-19-474-768 |SYED HUSSAIN ALI YAHIYA B.SC MECS
468  |1062-19-468-807 |[SYEDA ZEENATH FATIMA B.SC MPCS
469  |1062-19-497-901 MOHD ABDUL JUNAID B.SC CSE
470  {1062-19-497-903 MOHAMMED FAISAL AHMED B.SC CSE
471 [1062-19-497-906 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN QUADRI B.SC CSE
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AHMED ABDULRAHMAN SHAIF
472 [1062-19-497-909 |(OTHMAN ALAMERI B.SC CSE
473 [1062-19-497-917 ;MOHAMMED WASIF SABERI 1B.SC CSE
474 |1062-19-497-919 [MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN |B.SC CSE
475 |1062-19-497-924 SYED ATEEF AHMED IB.SC CSE
476  [1062-19-497-937 MOHAMMED KAMRAN HUSSAIN B.SC CSE
477  |1062-19-497-939 [SAAD ABBAS B.SC CSE
478  11062-19-497-948 [SYED TANVEER UDDIN B.SC CSE
479  11062-19-497-950 MOHD SADIQ B.SC CSE
480  [1062-19-487-001 MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHAN B.SC BTMC
481  |1062-19-487-012 DARAKSHAN ANJUM B.SC BTMC
482 [1062-19-487-019 [MOHD ANWAR UDDIN HASHIM B.SC BTMC
483  |1062-19-487-021 IMOHAMMED SOHAIL KHAN B.SC BTMC
484  |1062-19-487-024 MOHD MUSHEEDUDDIN SHAKEB B.SC BTMC
485  |1062-19-487-035 [ GOURAV BHATRA B.SC BTMC
486  [1062-19-487-040 BASEERA TABASSUM B.SC BTMC
487  |1062-19-487-046 |ABDUL HANNAN KASMI {B.SC BTMC
488  |1062-19-487-049 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM [B.SC BTMC
489  |1062-19-487-050 MD SALMAN KHAN B.SC BTMC
490  |1062-19-464-119 [SHEREEN SHAHWAR B.SC NZC
491 |1062-19-464-125 [SADIYA FATIMA B.SC NZC
492 |1062-19-464-132 [TUBA TABASSUM B.SC NZC
493 1062-19-464-135 [ASMAEEN RIYAN FATIMA B.SC NZC
494 11062-19-464-139 MEHWISH ZULFIKAR B.SC NZC
495 |1062-19-464-140 MARIYA SULTANA B.SC NZC
496  {1062-19-464-145 [ARSHIYA AFREEN {B.SC NZC
497 {1062-19-464-146 [SANEEYA NAYEEM !B.SC NZC
498  |1062-19-464-147 |[SYEDA ZEHRA MAARIJ KHATIB IB.SC NZC
499 1062-19-464-149 [IRAM FATIMA B.SC NZC
500  [1062-19-464-150 [SYEDA SADIYA FATIMA B.SC NZC
501 |1062-19-464-151 |[SAHLAIHA FATIMA IDRIS B.SC NZC
502 |1062-19-464-154 |SAMA SRISHTIKA REDDY B.SC NZC
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503  |1062-19-464-156 |ARENDLA PRIYANKA [B.SC NZC
504  1062-19-464-158 |SUBIYA NOORAIN RAHMANI JB.SC NZC
505  [1062-19-464-160 [BUTOOL FATIMA |B.sc NZC
506 |1062-19-464-201 [SANA KHANAM ]B.sc NZC
507  [1062-19-464-203 [SUMAYYA KHATOON |B-SC NZC
508  [1062-19-464-205 |AFIA ZAHEER QURAISHI !B.SC NZC
509 [1062-19-464-207 [SABA SULTANA B.SC NZC
510 |1062-19-464-209 |ASFIA ANSARI IB.SC NZC
511  |1062-19-464-211 |[KANEEZ FATIMA B.SC NZC
512 [1062-19-464-213 [SYEDA AFSHAN MOHAMMADI B.SC NZC
513 |1062-19-464-215 [SAMEERA FATIMA B.SC NZC
514  |1062-19-464-218 [NAUSHEEN FATIMA B.SC NZC
515 [1062-19-464-220 [SANIA FATIMA B.SC NZC
516 [1062-19-464-225 ISHRATH FATIMA B.SC NZC
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Ref. No. pate: |5-01-202 |

CIRCULAR

On 25" Jan 2021 we have planned a guest Lecture on “Entrepreneurship as a career choice™ by Tarannum
Jahan. Assistant professor, department of commerce, Indra Priya darshani govt Degree College for women
in our college. Hence students of 3"year degree col lege should attend it at 1:00pm to 3:00.
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Ref. No.

S.NO ROLL NO.

2
3
4

Ln

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

1062-19-401-149
1062-19-401-242
1062-19-401-257
1062-19-401-315

1062-19-401-336

1062-19-401-344
1062-19-401-428
1062-19-401-454
1062-19-401-535
1062-19-401-555
1062-19-401-610

1062-19-401-634
1062-19-401-637
1062-19-401-658

1062-19-401-708

1062-19-401-756
1062-19-401-801
1062-19-401-839
1062-19-401-840
1062-19-401-843
1062-19-401-847
1062-19-401-219
1062-19-401-247
1062-19-401-437
1062-19-401-445

1062-19-401-456
1062-19-401-460
1062-19-401-508

Date: 25"0"2"02',

List of Students

NAME ATTENDANCE
AHMED HUSSAINI
ABDUL SALEEM
MOHAMMED SHOAIB

MOHAMMED SUMEAR KHAN
AHMED MOHAMMED
JUNAID

MOHAMMED SOHAIL
MOHIUDDIN

AHMED HASAN
AMAN HYDER
FOREIGN STUDENT
MOHAMMED AZAM

MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED YOUNUS
UDDIN

SAMEER ALI KHAN
MUSTAFA BALOOR
MOHAMMED VAZEER
AHMED

MOHAMMED NAZEER UL
HAQ SOFI

MIR HYDER ALI QUADRI
MOHAMMED ALI

MOHD ASWAN
MOHAMMED ABDUL NOOR
MOHAMMED ALEEM UDDIN
ABDULLAH AIJAZ HAMAMI
SHOEB KHAN

MOHAMMED MOIN UDDIN

KHALID KHAN
SYED ABBAS HUSSAIN
ABEDI Y

MOHAMMED AFROZE A
SAYEED ALI LAHMADI P
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

1062-19-401-544

1062-19-401-622
1062-19-401-633
1062-19-401-639

1062-19-401-656
1062-19-401-663
1062-19-401-712
1062-19-401-717
1062-19-401-736
1062-19-401-738
1062-19-401-833
1062-19-401-861
1062-19-420-019

1062-19-403-008
1062-19-403-034
1062-19-460-402
1062-19-401-009
1062-19-497-945
1062-19-497-954
1062-19-497-955

1062-19-497-964

1062-19-411-019
1062-19-411-031
1062-19-474-754
1062-19-445-516
1062-19-684-117
1062-19-684-226

1062-19-684-227
1062-19-684-247
1062-19-684-264
1062-19-441-314
1062-19-487-040

MOHAMED AMAAN
MOHAMMED FURKHAN
HISAM UDDIN

MOHAMMED AYUB ALI
SYED TAMEEM UDDIN
ABUBAKER BIN RAYEES
YAFALI

SYED JAFFER HUSSAIN
SYED YOUSUF
MOHAMMED ASAD UDDIN
MUNAWAR PASHA

SYED MOULA ALI
MOHAMMED SUMER ALI
MIR KHALED ALI
MOHAMMED ALI HUSSAIN

SYED MOHAMMED RIZWAN
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMED SHOHEB
SYED IRFAN

SYED ZAFAR HUSSAIN
SYED AHMED UDDIN
MOHAMMED MOUZAM
MOHAMMED FARAZ
MOHAMMED HATHAAN
AHMED

MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE
SHAH QUADRI

GULAM MOHIUDDIN
MOHAMMED OSMAN KHAN

M.AVINASH

MOHAMMED ABBU HURERA

MASROOR ALI KHAN
MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM
FAREES

MOHAMMED HANAF
MOHAMMED ABDUL RAFEY
ASRAR AHMED OSMANI
BASEERA TABASSUM

Date:

~—7PRINCI PAT =
Anwarul Uloom College (A.u}?i .ir:wous




ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

{Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. Date: 26-0O|-202)
Report
Guest lecture on Entrepreneurship as a career choice™ by Tarannum Jahan. She gave detailed description

about various aspects of entrepreneurship, scope and skill they can upgrade to after completing the desired
course. Various opportunites that students can avail from it.

60 no. of students attend the program. The Principal of the college thanked Tarannum Jahan for giving an
insight and making students aware of the infinite skills they can grab.
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

{(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. pate: |5 - 022021

CIRCULAR

Dear students, on 23"Feb 2021 during 10am — 12:00 pm we have planned to conduct a guest lecture on
“Career Path in Life science “ by Dr. Mohammad Ehsaan Farooqui in our college auditorium RIJP
hall.Hence all students must avail this opportunity to get equipped with the knowledge imported in the

seminar.
gIPAL ; ,{
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

{Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. pate: 25- 0O2-202|
LIST OF STUDENTS
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME ATTENDANCE

1 | 1062-18-441-001 MOHD AZEEMUDDIN ' %

2 | 1062-18-441-026 MOHD SHAHBAAZ UDDIN p

3 | 1062-18-441-030 MOHAMMED ABDUL MUDDASSIR P

4 | 1062-18-468-519 MOHANAD HASHEM AHMED QAID y

5 1062-18-468-521 SANIA KHAN r
6 ABDULLAH ABDULSALAM TARBOSH GHANEM AL

1062-18-474-415 MAAMARI p

7 1062-18-474-428 SYED ABDUL WASIF p
8 | 1062-18-474-464 HARETH %
9 1062-18-474-469 MOHD HYDER ‘F
10 | 1062-18-497-603 MOHAMMED OMAR AHMED P
11 1062-18-497-605 MOHD ABDUL AKRAM F
12 | 1062-18-445-205 SYED KAZIMUDD p
13 | 1062-18-445-220 MOHAMMED YUNUS P
14 | 1062-18-445-225 MD SOHAIL P
15 | 1062-18-445-304 SHANAZ BEGUM P
16 | 1062-18-445-312 SYEDA SUMAIYA SHIREEN P
17 | 1062-18-445-320 ATIYA JABEEN F
18 | 1062-18-445-328 TAHA MUNAWAR P
19 | 1062-18-445-330 DAANIA NAVAAL ]\

20 1062-18-445-338 SUMERA BEGUM P
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. Date:
21 | 1062-18-445-343 ZAINAB SAMIHA F
22 | 1062-18-445-350 SIDDIQUA BEGUM }9
23 | 1062-18-464-803 MAIMUNA KHALEEL F
24 | 1062-18-464-823 MASSARRATH FATIMA ’9
25 | 1062-18-464-832 SYEDA YOUSRA HASSAN 1%
26 | 1062-18-464-847 SYEDA AYESHA SANIA f?
27 | 1062-18-464-851 AQSA ANJUM A
28 | 1062-18-464-861 SYEDA MEHERUNNISA P
29 | 1062-18-487-702 ABU BAKR F
30 | 1062-18-487-704 MOHD ABDUL AKRAM P
31 | 1062-18-487-709 SUMAIYA BINT AKBER KHAN A
32 | 1062-18-487-710 MOHD RAWOOF UDDIN F
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. Date: 2U4-02-202]

REPORT

Guest lecture on  Career Path in Life science “ by Dr. Mohammad Ehsaan Farooqui. He gave detailed
description about various career options in life science, scope and skill they can upgrade to after completing
the desired course. Various opportunites that students can avail from it.

32 no. of students attend the program. The Principal of the college thanked Dr. Mohammad Ehsaan
Farooqui for giving an insight and making students aware of the infinite skills they can grab.

PRINCIPAL
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. ' Date: 25’ 05'2024
CIRCULAR

Dear students, on 30"March 2021 during 10am — 12:00 pm we have planned to conduct a guest Lecture on
“Career in Civil Services “ by Ch. Venkateshwarlu,Assistant Professor Department of Political Science
Osmania University in our college auditorium RJP hall. Hence all students must avail this opportunity to get
equipped with the knowledge imported in the seminar.
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No. Date:
List of Students
S.NO ROLLNO. NAME ATTENDANCE
1 1062-19-401-149 AHMED HUSSAINI f
2 1062-19-401-242 ABDUL SALEEM p
3 1062-19-401-257 MOHAMMED SHOAIB r
4 1062-19-401-315 MOHAMMED SUMEAR KHAN 4
5 1062-19-401-336 AHMED MOHAMMED JUNAID 4
6 1062-19-401-344 MOHAMMED SOHAIL MOHIUDDIN ?
7 1062-19-401-428 AHMED HASAN 4
8 1062-19-401-454 AMAN HYDER P
9 1062-19-401-535 FOREIGN STUDENT 4
10  1062-19-401-555 MOHAMMED AZAM ?
11  1062-19-401-610 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM f
12 1062-19-401-634 MOHAMMED YOUNUS UDDIN (
13 1062-19-401-637 SAMEER ALI KHAN A
14 1062-19-401-658 MUSTAFA BALOOR f
15  1062-19-401-708 MOHAMMED VAZEER AHMED 4
16  1062-19-401-756 MOHAMMED NAZEER UL HAQ SOFI f
17  1062-19-401-801 MIR HYDER ALI QUADRI P
18  1062-19-401-839 MOHAMMED AL f
19  1062-19-401-840 MOHD ASWAN P
20  1062-19-401-843 MOHAMMED ABDUL NOOR f
21 1062-19-401-847 MOHAMMED ALEEM UDDIN [
22 1062-19-401-219 ABDULLAH ALAZ HAMAMI (
23 1062-19-401-247 SHOEB KHAN %
24 1062-19-401-437 MOHAMMED MOIN UDDIN p
25  1062-19-401-445 KHALID KHAN 4
26  1062-19-401-456 SYED ABBAS HUSSAIN ABEDI %
27  1062-19-401-460 MOHAMMED AFROZE f
28  1062-19-401-508 SAYEED ALI LAHMADI f
29  1062-19-401-544 MOHAMED AMAAN f
MOHAMMED FURKHAN HISAM P
30  1062-19-401-622 UDDIN
31  1062-19-401-633 MOHAMMED AYUB ALI 2



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

(Affiliated to Osmania University, Hyderabad)

Ref. No.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

45
46
47

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1062-19-401-639
1062-19-401-656
1062-19-401-663
1062-19-401-712
1062-19-401-717
1062-19-401-736
1062-19-401-738
1062-19-401-833
1062-19-401-861
1062-19-420-019

1062-19-403-008
1062-19-403-034
1062-19-460-402
1062-19-401-009
1062-19-497-945
1062-19-497-954
1062-19-497-955
1062-19-497-964

1062-19-411-019
1062-19-411-031
1062-19-474-754
1062-19-445-516
1062-19-684-117
1062-19-684-226
1062-19-684-227
1062-19-684-247
1062-19-684-264
1062-19-441-314
1062-19-487-040

SYED TAMEEM UDDIN
ABUBAKER BIN RAYEES YAFAI
SYED JAFFER HUSSAIN

SYED YOUSUF

MOHAMMED ASAD UDDIN
MUNAWAR PASHA

SYED MOULA AL
MOHAMMED SUMER ALl
MIR KHALED ALl

MOHAMMED ALl HUSSAIN
SYED MOHAMMED RIZWAN
HUSSAIN

MOHAMMED SHOHEB
SYED IRFAN

SYED ZAFAR HUSSAIN
SYED AHMED UDDIN
MOHAMMED MOUZAM
MOHAMMED FARAZ

MOHAMMED HATHAAN AHMED
MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE SHAH
QUADRI

GULAM MOHIUDDIN
MOHAMMED OSMAN KHAN
M.AVINASH

MOHAMMED ABBU HURERA
MASROOR ALl KHAN

MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM FAREES

MOHAMMED HANAF
MOHAMMED ABDUL RAFEY
ASRAR AHMED OSMAN!
BASEERA TABASSUM
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